C
L
D
-D
S
4
1
 R

color
cct range
base order codes
minimum luminous flux
@ 350 ma
calculated minimum
luminous flux (lm)**
@ 85 °c order code
min. max. Group flux (lm)
@ 85 °c
flux (lm)
@ 25 °c* 700 ma 1500 ma
Cool White 5000 K 8300 K
R3 122 140 217 376 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000F51
R4 130 149 231 401 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000G51
R5 139 160 247 428 XTEAWT-00-0000-000000H51
Outdoor White 4000 K 6200 K
R3 122 140 217 376 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000Fe3
R4 130 149 231 401 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000Ge3
R5 139 160 247 428 XTEAWT-00-0000-000000HE3
Neutral White 3700 K 5000 K
R2 114 131 203 351 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000eF4
R3 122 140 217 376 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000FF4
R4 130 149 231 401 XTeAWT-00-0000-000000GF4
Warm White 2200 K 3700 K
Q3 93.9 108 167 289 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000LBe7
Q4 100 115 178 308 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000LCe7
Q5 107 123 191 330 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000LDe7
70 CRI
Minimum
Neutral White
2600 K 8300 K
Q4 100 115 178 308 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BCe7
Q5 107 123 191 330 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BDF6
R2 114 131 203 351 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BeF5
R3 122 140 217 376 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BFC3
R4 130 149 231 401 XTeAWT-00-0000-00000BG53
80 CRI
Minimum White 2200 K 6200 K
Q3 93.9 108 167 289 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HBE7
Q4 100 115 178 308 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HCE6
Q5 107 123 191 330 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HDE5
R2 114 131 203 351 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HEF4
R3 122 140 217 376 XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HF50
85-CRI
Minimum
Warm White
2600 K 3700 K

Label with Cree Bin
Code, Qty, Reel ID
Label with Cree Order Code,
Qty, Reel ID, PO #
Label with Cree Order Code,
Qty, Reel ID, PO #
Label with Cree Bin
Code, Qty, Reel ID
Unpackaged Reel
Packaged Reel
Boxed Reel
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cree, Inc.:
  XTEARY-00-0000-000000K01  XTEAWT-00-0000-000000F51  XTEAWT-00-0000-000000G51  XTEAWT-00-0000-
00000LAE7  XTEAWT-00-0000-00000LBE7  XTEAWT-00-0000-00000LBE8  XTEARY-00-0000-000000K03  XTEARY-
00-0000-000000K05  XTEARY-00-0000-000000L01  XTEARY-02-0000-000000N01  XTEARY-00-0000-000000L06
XTEARY-02-0000-000000K01  XTEARY-00-0000-000000K04  XTEARY-00-0000-000000K08  XTEARY-00-0000-
000000L05  XTEARY-00-0000-000000K02  XTEARY-00-0000-000000K07  XTEARY-00-0000-000000K09  XTEARY-00-
0000-000000L03  XTEARY-00-0000-000000L09  XTEARY-00-0000-000000L07  XTEARY-00-0000-000000L04
XTEARY-00-0000-000000K06  XTEARY-00-0000-000000L08  XTEARY-00-0000-000000L02  XTEARY-02-0000-
000000L07  XTEARY-00-0000-000000M01  XTEARY-00-0000-000000M02  XTEARY-00-0000-000000M03  XTEARY-
00-0000-000000M04  XTEARY-00-0000-000000M05  XTEARY-00-0000-000000M06  XTEARY-00-0000-000000M07
XTEARY-00-0000-000000M08  XTEARY-00-0000-000000M09  XTEARY-00-0000-000000N01  XTEARY-00-0000-
000000N02  XTEARY-00-0000-000000N03  XTEARY-00-0000-000000N04  XTEARY-00-0000-000000N05  XTEARY-
00-0000-000000N06  XTEARY-00-0000-000000N07  XTEARY-00-0000-000000N08  XTEARY-00-0000-000000N09
XTEARY-02-0000-000000K02  XTEARY-02-0000-000000K03  XTEARY-02-0000-000000K04  XTEARY-02-0000-
000000K05  XTEARY-02-0000-000000K06  XTEARY-02-0000-000000K07  XTEARY-02-0000-000000K08  XTEARY-02-
0000-000000K09  XTEARY-02-0000-000000L01  XTEARY-02-0000-000000L02  XTEARY-02-0000-000000L03
XTEARY-02-0000-000000L04  XTEARY-02-0000-000000L05  XTEARY-02-0000-000000L06  XTEARY-02-0000-
000000L08  XTEARY-02-0000-000000L09  XTEARY-02-0000-000000M01  XTEARY-02-0000-000000M02  XTEARY-
02-0000-000000M03  XTEARY-02-0000-000000M04  XTEARY-02-0000-000000M05  XTEARY-02-0000-000000M06
XTEARY-02-0000-000000M07  XTEARY-02-0000-000000M08  XTEARY-02-0000-000000M09  XTEARY-02-0000-
000000N02  XTEARY-02-0000-000000N03  XTEARY-02-0000-000000N04  XTEARY-02-0000-000000N05  XTEARY-
02-0000-000000N06  XTEARY-02-0000-000000N07  XTEARY-02-0000-000000N08  XTEARY-02-0000-000000N09
XTEAWT-00-0000-00000LFE5  XTEAWT-00-0000-00000LFF5  XTEAWT-00-0000-000000E50  XTEAWT-00-0000-
000000E51  XTEAWT-00-0000-000000E53  XTEAWT-00-0000-000000EC1  XTEAWT-00-0000-000000EC2  XTEAWT-
00-0000-000000EC3  XTEAWT-00-0000-000000ED1  XTEAWT-00-0000-000000EE1  XTEAWT-00-0000-000000FE0
XTEAWT-00-0000-000000HE2  XTEAWT-00-0000-00000BE50  XTEAWT-00-0000-00000BE51  XTEAWT-00-0000-
00000BE53  XTEAWT-00-0000-00000BEE1  XTEAWT-00-0000-00000BEZ7  XTEAWT-00-0000-00000BHE2  XTEAWT-
00-0000-00000HD50  XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HD51  XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HD53  XTEAWT-00-0000-00000HDE1
XTEAWT-00-0000-00000PAE8